
ROUTE #9   BUS #2772-Red Bunny    UPDATED  Aug 14, 2023 
(*First street listed is the street you stop on *) 

7:17 LEAVE GARAGE 
  
7:22 SOUTHVIEW & SOUTHBEND (MS) 
  

7:23 CHERYL & DONITA (MS) 
  

7:24 CHERYL & THOMAS (MS)  
  
7:25 ALAN & ELAINE (MS)  
  
7:26 ELIZABETH & CHERYL (MS) 
  
7:27 ELAINE & WESTMAR (MS)  
   

7:28 TRAVIS & COUNTRY CLUB (MS)  
  

7:30 DEVITO & INDIANA JONES (MS)  
 -left 1blk to Eastwood, left 1blk to Country Club, left 1blk to Westwood, right 2blks to  
7:31 WESTWOOD & RIDGEWAY (MS)  
   
 
7:32 MIDDLE OF PINEHURST (MS)  
  

7:33 CUMBERLAND & WESTWOOD (MS) 
  

7:35 W COLLEGE & MARLENE (MS) 
   
7:36 LEGION FIELD & KENDALL - (MS) 
  
7:37 605 KENDALL (HUGE TREE) (MS) –   
 
7:38 7th & W REDWOOD (MS) 
  

7:40 W MARSHALL & 6TH (MS) 
  
7:42 W MARSHALL & 4TH (MS) 
   
 
7:47 DROP MIDDLE SCHOOL -  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


